Offer valid through
June 30, 2014
1001 Business Center Drive, Mt. Prospect, IL 60056-6080
P.O. Box 545, Mt. Prospect, IL, 60056-0545
800-950-5202 • 847-635-0044 • FAX: 847-635-7866
Sumitomo
	  Promotions

WGX
Series
Offer valid through June 30, 2014
*Suggested Retail Price in USD
Kit includes:
Milling Cutter
and 10 Inserts
WGX Cutter Bodies - Shank -  INCH
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WGX
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No. φDc φD1 φDs Lf ℓs L Teeth Fig.
WGX42000EW 2.000 2.461 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 4 5 BUY ONE
GET ONE
FREE
$277.00 100
WGX42500EW 2.500 3.008 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 5 5 $315.00 120
WGX Cutter Bodies-Coarse Pitch-INCH
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WGX
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGX42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 3 0.9 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
$264.00 100
WGX42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1.3 1 $292.00 110
WGX43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 2.2 1 $315.00 120
WGX44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 3.5 2 $387.00 150
WGX45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 7.2 1 $469.00 180
WGX46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 7 9.5 3 $530.00 200
WGX48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 8 15.6 4 $659.00 250
WGX410000R 10.000 10.492 7.480 2.756 2.500 6.299 1.000 0.531 1.575 10 23.5 4 $936.00 350
WGX Cutter Bodies-Fine Pitch-INCH
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WGX
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGXM42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 4 0.9 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $288.00 100
WGXM42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 5 1.9 1  $316.00 120
WGXM43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 3.1 1  $351.00 130
WGXM44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 7 4.8 2  $423.00 160
WGXM45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 8 7.2 1  $504.00 190
WGXM46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 10 9.5 3  $646.00 230
WGXM48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 12 15.6 4  $788.00 290
WGX Cutter Bodies-Extra Fine Pitch-INCH
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WGX
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREECatalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Weight
(lbs) Fig.
WGXF42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 5 0.9 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $323.00 120
WGXF42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1.5 1  $355.00 130
WGXF43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 8 3.1 1  $398.00 150
WGXF44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 10 4.7 2  $517.00 180
WGXF45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 12 8.2 1  $611.00 220
WGXF46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 16 10.5 3  $731.00 270
WGXF48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 20 15.2 4  $960.00 330
Cutter diameters 6.000” and above do not have coolant holes
WGX 45° Face Mill
for facemilling applications
Features & Benefits

31
5
.7205
XNET
(wiper)
DGC Cutter Bodies - Coarse Pitch -  INCH
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
DGC
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
DGC42000R 2.000 2.567 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 3 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $334.00 80
DGC42500R 2.500 3.067 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1  $396.00 90
DGC43000R 3.000 3.567 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1  $414.00 90
DGC44000R 4.000 4.567 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 1  $538.00 110
DGC45000R 5.000 5.567 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 1  $584.00 120
DGC46000R 6.000 6.567 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 7 2  $779.00 170
DGC48000R 8.000 8.567 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 8 3  $957.00 210
DGC410000R 10.000 10.567 7.480 2.756 2.500 6.299 1.000 0.531 1.575 10 3  $1,190.00 250
DGC Cutter Bodies - Fine Pitch -  INCH
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
DGC
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
DGCM42000R 2.000 2.567 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 4 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $363.00 90
DGCM42500R 2.500 3.067 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 5 1  $429.00 100
DGCM43000R 3.000 3.567 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1  $477.00 110
DGCM44000R 4.000 4.567 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 7 1  $609.00 130
DGCM45000R 5.000 5.567 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 8 1  $646.00 140
DGCM46000R 6.000 6.567 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 10 2  $956.00 200
DGCM48000R 8.000 8.567 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 12 3  $1,154.00 240
DGC Cutter Bodies - Extra Fine Pitch -  INCH
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
DGC
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number φDc φD1 φDb Lf φd φd1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
DGCF42000R 2.000 2.567 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 5 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $390.00 100
DGCF42500R 2.500 3.067 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1  $459.00 110
DGCF43000R 3.000 3.567 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 8 1  $512.00 130
DGCF44000R 4.000 4.567 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 10 1  $792.00 160
DGCF45000R 5.000 5.567 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 12 1  $820.00 170
DGCF46000R 6.000 6.567 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 14 2  $1,031.00 210
DGCF48000R 8.000 8.567 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 16 3  $1,215.00 250
Inserts P K
Catalog Number
AC
P1

SNMT13T6ANER-FL ● ● ● ● ●
SNMT13T6ANER-FG ● ● ● ● ●
ONMT05T6ANER-L ● ● ● ● ●
ONMT05T6ANER-G ● ● ● ● ●
XNEU13T6ANEN-W ● ●
DGC Cutter Bodies - Shank -  INCH
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
DGC
 Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREE
Catalog
Number φDc φD1 φDb Lf ℓs L Teeth Fig.
DGC42000EW 2.000 2.567 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 4
4
BUYONE
GET ONE
FREE

Ramp
Angle
# of
Teeth
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WEX
Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREED d L 1 2
AX
M
T1
2
WEX20500EW 0.500 0.750 3.325 1.309 2.031 5° 1
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $148.00 60
WEX20625EW 0.625 0.625 3.218 1.312 1.906 4° 2  $151.00 80
WEX20625EMW 0.625 .0625 3.591 1.685 1.906 4° 2  $156.00 80
WEXC20750EW 0.750 0.750 3.561 1.530 2.031 4° 2  $157.00 80
WEXC20750ELC 0.750 0.750 8.000 2.000 6.000 4° 2  $170.00 80
WEX20750EW 0.750 0.750 3.561 1.530 2.031 4° 3  $169.00 90
WEX20750EMW 0.750 0.750 4.091 2.060 2.031 4° 3  $181.00 90
WEX20750ELW 0.750 0.750 5.091 3.060 2.031 4° 3  $189.00 90
WEX21000EW 1.000 1.000 3.811 1.530 2.281 2° 4  $185.00 100
WEX21250EW 1.250 1.250 4.531 2.250 2.281 1°30‘ 5  $195.00 110
AX
M
T1
7
WEX31000EW 1.000 1.000 3.811 1.530 2.281 5° 2  $160.00 80
WEX31000EMW 1.000 1.000 4.841 2.560 2.281 5° 2  $173.00 80
WEX31000ELW 1.000 1.000 6.341 4.060 2.281 5° 2  $177.00 80
WEX31250EW 1.250 1.250 4.531 2.250 2.281 3° 3  $169.00 100
WEX31250EMW 1.250 1.250 6.381 4.100 2.281 3° 3  $181.00 90
WEX31500EW 1.500 1.250 4.531 2.250 2.281 2° 4  $214.00 100
WEX32000EW 2.000 1.250 4.531 2.250 2.281 2° 5  $247.00 120
Catalog No.
Dimensions (Inches)
Ramp
Angle
# of
Teeth
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WEX
Kit Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREED d1 d2 a t H h
AX
M
T1
2 WEX21500R 1.500 0.750 0.406 0.312 0.187 1.562 0.750 2° 6
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $302.00 130
WEX22000R 2.000 0.750 0.406 0.312 0.187 1.562 0.750 1° 7  $325.00 140
WEX22500R 2.500 1.000 0.531 0.375 0.218 1.562 0.750 0°30’ 8  $351.00 150
AX
M
T1
7
WEX32000R 2.000 0.750 0.406 0.312 0.187 1.562 0.750 1° 5  $243.00 120
WEX32500R 2.500 1.000 0.531 0.375 0.218 1.562 0.750 0° 30' 6  $276.00 130
WEXC33000R 3.000 1.000 0.531 .0375 0.218 1.750 0.750 0° 30‘ 5  $255.00 120
WEX33000R 3.000 1.000 0.531 0.375 0.218 1.750 0.750 0° 30' 7  $301.00 150
WEXC34000R 4.000 1.250 0.656 0.500 0.281 2.000 0.750 N/A 6  $288.00 130
WEX34000R 4.000 1.250 0.656 0.500 0.281 2.000 0.750 N/A 8  $350.00 160
WEXC36000R 6.000 1.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 2.500 1.060 N/A 8  $750.00 260
WEX38000R 8.000 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 2.500 1.250 N/A 12  $1,165.00 400
*Suggested Retail Price in USD Kit includes:
Milling Cutter
and 10 Inserts
*Suggested Retail Price in USD Kit includes:

SOMT120416PDER-G ● ● ● ● ●
SOMT120408PDER-H ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
SOET120408PDFR-S ● ●
XOEW120408PDTR-W ●
   WFX Cutter Bodies -  Coarse Pitch - Inch
Catalog No.
Dimensions (Inches) # of
Teeth
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WFX Kit
Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREED d1 F d a b E
WFX42000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 0.750 3
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
$247.00 80
WFX42500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 0.750 4 $279.00 90
WFX43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 0.750 4 $318.00 90
WFX44000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 $376.00 100
WFX45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 $486.00 120
WFX46000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 8 $653.00 170
WFX48000R 8.000 5.120 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.595 10 $868.00 210
   WFX Cutter Bodies -  Fine Pitch - Inch
Catalog No.
Dimensions (Inches) # of
Teeth
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WFX Kit
Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREED d1 F d a b E
WFXF42000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 1.020 4
BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $273.00 90
WFXF42500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 5  $318.00 100
WFXF43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 6  $363.00 110
WFXF44000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 1.060 7  $415.00 120
WFXF45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 8  $544.00 140
WFXF46000R 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 12  $752.00 180
WFXF48000R 8.000 5.120 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.595 16  $977.00 240
   WFX Cutter Bodies -  Fine Pitch - Inch
Catalog No.
Dimensions (Inches) # of
Teeth
Buy 1 Get 1
FREE
WFX Kit
Price*
Buy Inserts
Get Cutter
FREED d1 F d a b E
WFXX42000R 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 1.020 5 BUY
ONE
GET
ONE
FREE
 $292.00 100
WFXX42500R 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 6  $337.00 110
WFXX43000R 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 8  $408.00 130
WFXX44000R 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 1.060 10  $571.00 150
WFXX45000R 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 12  $726.00 170
Face Milling
Slot Milling
0
5